
SYS DATE 1OOE1!}

lcscl

IIAIiIE OF FUNO

GE}.IEML FUND

ILLINOIS ruNICIPAL RETIREI4E

EMPLOYEE HEALTH

TIEI{IAL HEALTH

TORT LIABILIW

ANIML CO{TROL

FORD COJI{TY PUBLIC HEALTH

UNE.IPLOY}IENT

mRxrur's corPEilsArroil

SOCIAI- SEORITY

HIGHTJAY

COUNTY BRIDGE

COI-I,ITY I.OTOR FUEL TD(

MTCHING TN(

TUITISHIP }OTOR FUEL TA,\

TOIIISHIP BRIDGE PROGRI'.I

HIGHI{AY IIECS

COIJNTY COOPERATIVE EXIENSIO

TRUST

II{06'T{ITY

FORD COUITY FARI.IS

DI'I EDUCATIOT,J

PTJBLIC DEFEI{DER AI',TO.IATIO{

STATES ATTY A{JTOIATIOi

CIRCI'IT CLERK TRUST

CO'iITY CLER( 1RU5T

SHERIFF TRUST ACCOUI{T

FORD CO CAPTTAT IMPROr'EME T

CLER( OPERATIOTI ADD-O{S

SHERIFF VE}IICLE/iiAIIT FUND

ELECEOil GN,A}{T

ARRESTTE'S MEDICAL COSTS FU

YOI'IH DIVERSION FEE

FORD CU,NTY

STATBIEiIT OF CASH AIO I}TVESI}GIITS
AS OF rHE r0{n & YEAR 09/ll}

oCToBER 31,20111

SYs TIME 11:15

CASH
(X HAID INVESTIIEIITS

$153,315.15 t.00

$493,204.E0 t375,701.86

t7,588.29 $.00

t77,958.73 t.m

12u,313.s0 t150,271.13

t15,071.03 $.00

$7s7,519.91 $.00

t82,U3.25 l.m

$192,795.59 $100,196.76

-Jt0,951.14 t.00

t408,184.04 t.00

s712,442.?7. J401,158.E9

$2, E00,180.89 J.00

t220,821.E2 t.00

,1,U7,517.85 t.00

t4,021.58 t.m

$155,325.11 t.00

t33,517.16 t.00

t11,284.29 $.00

t39,609.68 $.m

t17,738.99 t.00

$30.00 J.00

t1.00 t.00

t1,585.08 t.00

t286,880.06 $.00

J24,823.51 I.00

t44,227.80 ,.00

tu,262,56 t.00

t2,075.88 J.00

t14,408.70 $.m

$5,9s1.s7 $.00

t13,767.35 J.m

t32,603.85 J.00

FUNDS

AVAILABLE

J163,315.15

1858,906.66

$7, s88.29

177 ,9s8.73

t 352 , 5E4.53

,46,074.03

$757, 519.91

$82,193.2s

,292,993.37

-t30,9s4.14

t408 ,1E4.04

J1,133,511.11

t2, E00,180.89

t220,823.82

$1,117,517.8s

J4,021.58

J156,326.11

J33,517.46

$n,284.29

t39,509.58

147,738.99

t30.00

t4.00

,1, sEs.08

$2E6,880.06

,24,823.51

t44 ,727 .E0

JU,262.s6

t2,075.88

I14,40E.70

t s ,951.57

t13,767.36

J32,603.85



sYs DAIE 100819

IGscr]

M},tE OF FUND

COROT{ER,S FEES

IVRS GR NT

CORO{ERS SURGIARGE GMI{T

SALE II{ ERROR FUTID

SHERIFFIS GMNTS

GIS T1AP FI',ID

otl[! suPPof,T

DOCIJi,IEITT STORAGE FEES

SHERIFF SEIZED/FORFETT DRI,G

PROEATIO{ SERWCES

VN'ALS AIJTO FEE

RECORDS ATITO FEE

]IIVEI{ILE ]USTICE COI,NCIL

DRTJG EI{FORCSIETIT

COURT AI'TO4ATIO,I

TD( A'M

LIB&ARY

SHERIFF DUI EQUI ET{T FIi,IE

DRUG CqJRT GRAI{T

Totals

FORD COJI{TY

STATE}IEI{T OF CASH AIID IIMSIIIEI{TS
A5 0F IHE lOmH & YEAR 09/u

ocrDBER 31,2011)

SYS IIME 11:15

CASH

O{ MND IINESIIIEI{TS

sL7,497.87 1.00

J43.70 $.00

,7,63s.63 $.00

t25,029.78 $.00

t1,000.00 $.00

tE4,502.25 $.00

$5,142.28 $.00

t29,849.44 t.00

t24,187.E8 t.00

t380,006.01 t.00

$19,941.90 $.00

$3,432.30 t.00

ts00.00 t.00

t19.04 $.00

$91,613.33 t.00

$41,662.00 t.00

,3,904.90 J.00

t4,973.03 1.00

t5,295.53 t.00

$E,759,s14.28 J1,027,338.66

FUNDS

AVAII-A8LE

sL7 ,497 .87

t43.70

J7,535.63

t25,029.78

t1,000.00

$84,502.25

$6,142.2E

J29, 849.44

J24,187.8E

I380,006.01

$19,941.90

t3,432.30

1500.00

$19.04

t91,533.33

$41,652.00

t3,904.90

$4,973.03

$s,295.5l

t9,786, E72.94



sYs DArE 100819

IGsr]

FORD COTJIITY

sumary Fund Report
TuesdaY october 8. 2019

FOR PERIO EI{OING 09/2019 REPORT PERIOO MTI)

SYS TIttE 11:14

PA6E 1

EEGINNING
CASH REVEIUE

OTHER
SqJRCE/USE

ENDING
CASH

01 GEIIEML FI'I{D

04 ILII{OIS ruNIC]PAL RETIRE}IEIT

07 E}IPLOYEE HEALIH

08 xEI{TAt HEATIX

10 TORT LIASILITY

U NIJ'AL CO{TROL

12 FORD COIJNTY PUBUC HEALTH

16 UI{B,IPLOYUE}'T

17 I0RrcrAl{'s cotitPENsArloN

1E SOCIAI. SEORITY

20 HIGH!{AY

21 COUNTY BRIDGE

22 COJITY MOMR FUEL TA(

?3 I.iATO'{ING TAX

24 rcr/NsHIP I.IOIOR FUEL TA,\

25 TfiJ}ISHIP BRIDGE PROGRA'i

26 HIGI+IAY I{ECS

38 COUWY CMPEMTIVE DfiENSIOI{

]9 IRUST

40 INDEIT{ITY

11 FORD CO'NTY FI,RIIS

65 UJI EDUCATIOI{

55 PUBLIC DEFEI{oER ArTo,lATIotl

68 SIATES ATTY AUTO.,ATIO{

70 GRC1JIT CLER( TRUST

71 COUNTY CLERI( TRUST

72 SHERIFF TRUST ACCOI',NT

73 FoRD C0 CAPTAL IMPRoVEIi'|ENT5

74 CLERK OPEMTION ADO.OT{S

75 SHERIFF VEHICLE,/I'TAIIT FUNO

76 ELECrjON GR,AI{T

77 ARRESTEE 
15 IEDICAL COSTS FIJND

78 YOUTH DIVERSIOI{ FEE

80 coRot{ER's FEES

81 n4S GPlt{r

83 COROI,IERS SUROIARGE GMTT

M SALE II{ ERROR FITD

$15,r,250.4t

$888,713.98

$7,587.52

J91,938.51

t352,535.00

t48,711. U

t72E,936.02

$82,77t.61

t?92,955.71

tu,746.14-

t426,627.88

t1,133,463.95

t2,791,39E.53

J220,801.31

J1,25,r,006.59

$17,736.15

$r9s,120.70

J33,511. s0

,11,283.29

,39,606.18

147 ,7v,77

s2.00

t2,521.86

J286,880.05

t21,823.51

$4t,227.80

JU,261.48

11,481.20

111,307.13

t5,951.57

t13,676.14

t32, sot.97

tu,057,91

J13.70

t8,157.62

12s,027 .57

J4,372.00 $153,31s,15

1868,906.55

t7,58E.29

s77 ,9s8.73

$352, s84,63

t46,074.03

10.3s $757,51!1.91

182,U3'25

t?92,993.17

t 30,954.14-

1408,184.04

,1,133,611.1-[

tu,480.00- l?,800,180.89

$220,823.82

11,117,517.85

J4,021.58

J156,326.11

J 33, 517.46

JU,284.29

139,609.5E

t47,738.99

J30 ' 00

t4'00

J1,585.08

J286,8E0.06

J24'823.sl

t44,227 .E0

tu'262's6

J2,075.88

t14,408.70

$5,951. s7

t13,767 '36

$ 32,603.85

t17 ,497 '87

t43.70

,7,63s.63

I25,029 ' 78

t294, U8.40

s170.77

$0.67

16,89

t49.63

J28s.07

t67,173.60

$7.26

$ 37.53

J107.10

tl,726.73

J147.15

$29,582.26

$19.51

ttl?,575.77

J2.24

J13.82

t2.95

$1.00

t3.50

t4.22

J30.00

$2.00

Js0.22

$1.08

t591.68

$101.27

191.22

t97.EE

J1.ss

$0.67

J2.21

J2E9,13s.73

$I),928.09

t16,9E5.57

s2,9?5.23

,38, t90.06

J592.62

$u,314.80

t20,170.57

t8,320.00

t259,064.51

t13,718. EZ

t39,108.11

t990.00

$s61.61

t822.66



sYs DATE 100819

[csr]
FORD Cq',ITY SYS TIllE 11 : 14

PAGE Z

OIHER,

so.lRcE/usE
END]NG
CASH

sumary Fund Report
Tuesday octob€r E, 2019

FOR PERIM ENDING O9/2OU REPORT PERIOO MTD

BEGINNlNG
CASH

E5

E6

87

8E

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

SIIERIFFI S GM TS

GIS }IAP Ft'{D

CI]ILD SUPPORT

MCU.{EI{T STORAGE FEES

SHERIFF S EIZEDIFORFETT DRIJG FUND

PROBATION SERVICES

VTTALS AI'IO FEE

RECORDS AI'IO FEE

]I'VETIILE JUSTICE COUNCIL

DRUG EI{FORCETETTT

C0URT AUTO,IATI0I{

TN( AJTO

LIBMRY

J1,000.00

t87,791.9s

15,141.74

t31,993.33

$24,476.19

s172,9L3.73

tu,468.42

$1,420.24

$s00.00

,u.04

$93,420,41

s44,70L.L7

Jl,291.09

s4,972.59

J5,295.06

t 10 , 008 ,902 . E0

J1,000.00

$84,502.25

16,142 .28

t29 
'8'49.44

,24,187.88

J380,006.01

J19,911.90

$3,432.l0

J 500.00

t19.04

191,633.33

$41,662 '00

t3'904'90

t4,973.03

l5'29s'53

t8,107.55- $9,786,E72.94

t538.53-

$0.s4

t1,488.25

t2.14

t7 ,87s.7r

t1,354.51

lz,0u.06

tl,344.10

$78.58

t0. 31

$0.44

$0 '47

t530,594,60

J2,7s4.07

J3,532.1s

t290.75

J783.43

$891.0s

J3,131.20

$ 3 ,117.8s

1385.53

,744,516.81

9E SHERIFF DUI EqJIN.IEI{T FINE

99 ORI.,,G COI'RT GRA}IT

*IOTAL ALL FTJNDS*I



sYs DArE: 100819 IGBCBP]
GENERAL FUND

DAIE 10/08/19

FORD COUNTY

BUDGET COMPARISON ANALYSIS
Tuesday october 8, 2019

For September of 2019
SYS IIME 11:15

PAGE 1

G/L ACCr
I'IUMBER TTTLE

FISCAL
BUDGET

UNEXPENDED
BUDGET

t2,9t6,282.4t $1,186,99s.s9

t2,916,282.41 $1,186,99s,59

01-00-301
01-00-304
01-00-304.1
01-00-316
01-00-331
01-00-332
01-00-334.1
01-00-334.2
01-00-352
01-00-3s3
01-00-3s4
01-00-354.1
01-00-355
01-00-355.1
01-00-35 s.2
01-00-35s.3
01-00-355.4
01-00-355.5
0i-00-357
01-00-358
01-00-359
01-00-361
01-00-364
01-00-366
01-00-368
01-00-371
01-00-372
01-00-380
01-00-383
01-00-190
01-00-391
01-00-392
01-00-394

$1,06i,711.00
J200,000.00
t280,000.00
t25,000.00

$375,000.00
t 160,000.00
3411,417.00
$14,000.00

$173,000.00
$ 50,000.00
$80,000.00

1800.00
$ s0 , 000 .00
t2,000.00

113s,000.00
t510,000.00
tu,000.00

J s ,000.00
117,000.00

$u s,000.00
$8,000.00

$200.00
J12,000.00
t4,500.00

J10,000.00
$r.1, s00.00
$9,000.00

J27,000.00
J2 ,000.00
$1,000.00

$150.00
$100,000 .00
J22 5,000 .00

,4,103,278.00

$4,103,278.00

t4,103,278.00

59.46
51.51
78.50

.00
84.17
84.27
69.77
68.16
68.00
9.18

77 .09
1008.32

88.01
.00

96.27
64.96
18.83
60.40
32.56
7 4.27
79.73
32.12
87 .42

727 .48
81.32
91.61
76.85
56.19

100.00
.00

lE.57
100.00
100.00
7t.07

77.07

7L.07

GENEML FUND REVENUE

PROPERTY TTT-CORPOMTE
SALES TPX
1/4% SUPPLEI4ENTAL 5ALE5 TM
CARRYOVER

STATE ]NCOME TAX
CORPOMTE PERSONAL PROPERW TM
SALARY REIMBURSEMEIIT

SHERIFF'S T&A'ISPORT REIMBURSEMNT

COTJI{TY CLERK INCOI,IE

TREASURER,S INCOII4E

CIRCUfi CLERK INCOME

TRAI,{SF IN OF ABANDONED BOI'JDS

SHERIFF INCOf{E
INMTE MEDICAL REIMBURSEMEI{T

SHERIFF,S SERVICE COi'IIMCT5
BOARDING PRISONERS

SHERIFF I!,!ISC REIMBURSEI.IEI{TS
SHERIFF BOND FEE

ELECION REIMBURSEMENT

STATE'S ATTORNEY INCOI.4E

CHTEF ASSESSIIIEIr oFFICE INColi,lE

INIEREST INCOI4E

COURT SYSTEMS INCOME

DRUG COURT INCOIi,IE

ZONING INCOME

COJRT SEOJRITY
INDIGEI'{T INCol,lE
TRAFF]C PERCENTAGE FEE

SOLID WASTE LICENSE FEE

MISC INCOME

TELEPHONE REII4BURSEMENT

]NTERFUND TMNSFER IN
TRAI,ISFER.PUELIC ELDG COMM** TOTAL REVENUE

** TOTAL REVENUE

DEPARII4ENT OO TOTALS

$0.00 $634,893.11 $432,817.69
$u,635.32 J123,015.95 $76,984.04
J21,073.76 $219,805.84 J60,194.16

J0.00 $0,00 J25,000.00
$21,331.08 $315,628.61 $59,371.39

$0.00 $134,83s.40 $25,154.60
$19,079.63 t287,049,7L St24,357.29
$1,216.61 $9,543.01 J4,4s6.99

J11,385.25 t117,643.55 155,156.45
$0.00 $4,591.8s $45,408.1s

$9,080.99 J61,67s.83 $18,324.17
$0.00 $8,065. s5 $7,266.56-

t2,098.86 $44,00s.28 $s,994.72
J0.00 $0.00 J2,000,00

J15, E33.34 t129,961.90 $s,038.10
$34,000. s0 J331,312.00 $178,688.00

J10.00 $2,2s9.50 $9,740.50
t240.00 $3,020.00 $1,980.00

$0.00 t5, s3s.00 $r1,46s.00
$19,918.74 J92,834.45 $32,165.55
t6,310.00 J6,330.00 $1,670.00

$4.56 J64.63 $135.37
$580.15 $10,490.57 $1,509.33
J150.00 $s,736.79 $1,216.79-
$365.25 

'8,132.2s 
5t,667.75

J1,411.00 110,534.95 $965.0s
$583.00 J6,916.28 t2,083.72
$500.35 $1s,171.22 $11,828.78

$0.00 J2,000.00 t0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00
$0.00 $27,86 S7?2.r4
,0.00 $100,000.00 $0.00

J1U,s00.00 $22s,000.00 $0.00
t292,728.40 J2,916,282.41 t1,186,99s.s9

t292,728.40

$292,728.40



sYs DATE: 100819 IGBCBP]
GENERAL FUND

DArE 10/08/19

G/L ACCT

NUIIEER ITTLE

FORD CO',NTY
EUDGET COMPARISOT'I ANALYSIS

Tuesday october E, 2019

FISCAL ACT1JAL

BUDGET M-T.D

sYs IIME 11: i5
For september of 2019

Y-T.D
UNAPENDED

BUD6ET

PAGE 4

%

USED

NURSTNG HOI.IE INTERFUND TRAI{S

** TOTAL E{PEIISE

DEPARITIEIT 37 TOTALS

$0.00

,0.00

$0.00

J0.00

t0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

.00

.00



SYs DArE: 100819 IGBCBP]
GENERAL FUND

DArE 10/08/19

G/L ACCT

NUMBER TITLE

FORD COUNTY

B U DG ET C O r,l PAR r 5 O N AN A L Y S r S For September of 2019

Tuesday october 8, 2019

SYS fil4E 11:15

PAGE 5

FISCAL
BUDGET

ACTUAL

M-T-D Y-T-D
UNEXPENDED

EUDGET

%

USED

01-51-400.20
01-51-423
01-51-425
01-51-434
01-51-475
01-s1-476
01-51-479
01-51-480

COUNTY BOARD

BOARD/CO,S.4IITEE I!{IGS

TMVEL APENSE
ACCOUNIING sERWCES
U]ESlSUBSCRIPI/BMKS
BOARD MISC DOE}ISES
MISC EQUIPMEI,IT

REGIOML SUPT OF SCHMLS
COUNTY SOIL COiS ERVATIOT{

** TOTAL COUNTY SOARD EPENSES

Jzs.000.00 $1.980.00 J23,07s.00 $1,92s.00
$3:900.00 s22s.62 53,244.49 $6ss,51
$30.000.00 $0.00 131,500.00 $1,500.00-
11.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00

110.000.00 J15E.00 J3,238.22 16,751.78
J13,000.00 J302.14 J4,085.56 t8,914.44
,14,150.00 J4,703.14 Jl1,7s7.8s $2,392.15
$s,000.00 $s,000.00 ts,000.00 t0.00

$102,050.00 J12,368.m t81,901.12 J20,146.88

92.10
83.19

105.00
.00

32.38
31.43
83.09

100.00
E0,26

** TOTAL EXPENSE

DEPAR'I}.{ENT 51 TOTALS

J102,050.00

$102,050.00c

$u,358.90

$12,358.90cR

$81,901.12

$81,901.12c

J20,148.88

t20,148.88-

80.26

80.26



sYs DArE: 100819 IGBCBP]
GENERAL FUND

DATE 10/08/19

G/L ACCT
NUMBER TTTLE

FORD COUNTY

BUDGET COI.llPARISON ANALYS
Tuesday october 8, 2019

I S For September of 2019
SYS TIME 11:15

PAGE 6

FISCAL
BUDGET

ACTUAL

U-T-D Y-T-D
UNEXPENDED

BUDGET USED

01-52-400.1
01-52-400.6
01-52-403
0L-52-427
01-52-434
01-52-455
01-52-476

COJMTY CLERK
DEPARTMENT HEAD

SALARI ES -DE PUTI ES

HEALT}1 INSUMNCE
COIiIPUTER SERVICES

u,Es/suBscRrPr/BmKs
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MISC EXPENSES** TOTAL CO,,NTY CLERK EOENSES

** TOTAL E{PENSE

DEPAR'TI{EI{I 52 TOTALS

t47 ,146.02
$43,118.41
$18,671.86
J1, 332 .00

$6,00

$55,000.00 J4,307.58
J58,000.00 $4,052.80
s26,700,00 J1,056.92t20,000.00 590.00$600,00 t0.00

$2, s00.00 t0.00ts00.00 t0.00
$154,300.00 $11, s07.40

J8,5s3.98
J14,881.59

$E,02E.14
J18,668.00

Js92.00
$891.02

$0.00
t57,7L4.73

t51,714.73

$s1,714.73-

84.55
74.34
69.93
6.66
1.33

64.36
100.00
68.52

58. s2

68.52

$164,300.00

$ 164 , 300 . 00c

J11,507.40

$11,507.40CR

$1,608.98
,500.00

t1u,585.27

$1U, s85.27

$1U,58s.27c



SYs DATE: 100819 [GBCBP]
GENERAL FUND

DArE 10/0E/19

FORD COUI.ITY

8 U DG ET CO M PA R I S O N A N A L Y S I S For September of 2019
Tuesday october 6, 2019

sYS TIME 11:15

PAGE 7

USED
G/L ACCr
NUMBER TTTLE

FISCAL
BUDGET

ACTUAL

M-T-D Y-T-D
UNEXPENDED

BUDGET

01-s3-400.1
01-53-400.6
01-s3-403
01-53-423
01-53-42s
07-53-427
01-s3-434
01-53-4s5
01-53-476

COUNTY IREASURER
DEPARTUENT HEAD

SATARI ES.OEPUTIES
IIEALTH INSURANCE
TMVEL EXPETISE

PUBLISHING/PRIMrING
CO{PUTER SERVICES

DUES/SUBSCRI PT/BMK5
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MISC EXPENSES

*T TOTAL TREASURER DOENSES

** TOTAL EXPE}ISE

DEPARI}.IEI{T 53 TOTALS

J56,000.00 J4,307.68 147,346.02 $8,653.98
$u,100.00 J602.3s t7,878.55 J4,221.3s
t14,000.00 s7u.21 tE,183.39 Js,8i6.61
t2,000.00 10.00 J1,029.78 \970.22
$700.00 $0.00 $1,095,32 $39s.32-

$2, s00.00 $1,182.s9 $2,197.09 $302.91
$400.00 J0.00 $294.00 1106.00

J2,000.00 t0.00 J1,191.04 $808.96
$200.00 t0.00 1127.24 s72.76

J89,900.00 $6,8s6.8s t69,342.53 J20,5s7.47

$6, 8s6.8 5

J6,856.85cR

$69,342.53

,69,342.53c

$20,557 .47

s20,557.47-

84.55
65.11
58.45
51.49

L56.47
87.88
73.50
59.55
53.62
77 .73

77 .L3

77 .73

t89,900.00

, J89,900.00c



sYs DATE: 100E19 IGBCBP]
GENERAL FUND

DArE 10/08/19

FORD CO{JI{TY
B U D G ET C0 M PAR I S 0N Alt A L YS I S For September of 2019

Tuesday october E, 2019

FISCAL
BUDGEI

SYs TIME 11: 1.5

PAGE 8

C/L ACCT

NUMBER M-T-D Y-T-O
UNEXPENDED

BUDGET USED

01-54-400.1
01-54-400.6
01-54-403
01-54-425
01-54-425
0r-54-427
01-54-434
01-54-455
01-54-476

CIRCUIT CLERK
DEPARTIi,IEI{T HEAD

SALARIES -DEPUTIES
HEALTH II{SURAI{CE
PUBL]SH]NG/PRII{IING
CIROJIT CLERK AIJDIT
COI.IPUTER SERWCES
0uE5/suBscRrPr/Bmrc
OFFICE SUPPLIES
ilrsc EpENsEs

** TOTAL CIRCUTT CLERK DOENSES

*T TOTAL EOENSE

DEPAR'I ENT 54 TOTALS

$s5,000.00
$75,160.00
I34,800.00
$1,100.00
$4,200.00

J20,000.00
$1,600.00
$4,000.00
$2 ,000.00

$198,860.00

54,307.68
t3,583.50
J2,292.69

$26.04
$0.00

1804.49
$0.00

3267.30
$0.00

$11,281.70

$11,281.70

$11,281.70cR

!47 ,346.02
$42,984.49
$17,830.51
12,319.82

$0.00
J6,606.98
$1,191.41
J3,573.64
$2,215.86

$124,088.71

$124,088.73

$124,088.73c

$8,653.98
$32,175.51
I16,969.49
$1,219,62-
$4,200.00

J13,393.02
$408.s9
J426.36
$235.86-

$7 4,77t.27

J74,777.27

!7 4,777.?7 -

84.55
57.19
51.24

210.89
.00

33.03
74.46
89.14

111.79
62.40

62.40

62.40

J198,860.00

$ 198 , 860 . 00c



SYs DATE: 100819 IGBCBP]
GENEIqL FUND

DArE 10/08/19

FORD COUNTY

B u DG ET CO M PAR I S O N A I'l A L Y S I5 For September of 2019
Tuesday october 8, 2019

SYS IIME L1:15

PA6E 9

G/L ACCT

NUMBER TITLE
FISCAL
BUDGET

ACTUAL

M-T.D Y-T-D
UNEXPENDEO

BUDGEI USED

SHERIFF
01.55-400.1 DEPARTMENTHEAD
01-55-400.21 MERrr coris,lrssroN
01.55-400.4 SALARIES-ROADDEPUIES
01- 5 5-4OO. 5 SALARIES.SECRETARIES
01-55-400.6 SAT,ARIES.CORRECrION DEPUTIES
01-55.400.7 SAI-ARIEs-ROAD DEPUTY OVERTIIIE
01-55.400,8 SALARIES-DEPUTY HOLIDAY PAY

01-55-400.9 SALARTES-CoRRECEoI{S oVERTIME
01.55-403 HEALTH INSUfuAI'ICE

01.55-423 TRAVEL EXPENSE

01-55-425 PUBLISHING/PRINTING
01-55-427 Co[4PUTER SERyTCES

01-55-4]2.3 LAli ENFORCEI4EIT LAUNDRY SERYICES
01-55-434 DUEs/suBscRrPr/BooKs
01-55.435 TRAINING
01-55.435.2 CORRECEONSTRAINING
01-55-435.3 TAI.I ENFOROEI{T TRAINING
01-55-436 PHYsrcALs
01-55-436.2 CoRREC[0 s PHYSTCALS

01-55-441.2 CORRECTIONS EI.,IPLOYIIENT TESTS

01-55-441.3 LAW ET{FORCEMENT EMPLOYIiIEI.TT TEST5

01.55-455 OFFICE SUPPLIES
01-55-456 GAsoLrt{E/orL
0]..55.458 VEHICLE MINT
01.55.459 OFFICEEQUIPT.IENTREPAIR
01-55-469 ADMINISTRATIOTI UNIFORUS

01.55-469.2 CORRECIIONS UNIFORMS

01-55-469.3 LAW ENFOROENT UNIFORIiIS

01.55-475 JAIL KTTCHEN

01-55-476 MrSC EXPEISES
01-55-493 VEHTCLES

01-55-494 EQUrPirEr{T

01-55-494.1 VEHICLE EQUrPlrEr,{T

01-55-494.2 CoRRECTToNS EQUTPT'|ENT

01-55-494.3 LAr,' ENF0RCE|,iEi'IT EQUrPi4Ei'IT

01-55.494.4 DISPATCH EQUIPMEITT

01-55-494.5 rNMTE EQUTPfiEi{T

01.55-497,1 INMTEMEALS
01-55-497.2 INMTEMEDICAL
01-55-497.3 INMTECLOTHING
01-55-497.4 INMTELAUNDRY

*+ TOTAL SHERIFF EXPEIISES

** TOTAL EXPENSE

DE PARII,,IENT 55 TOTATS

$67,000.00
Js00.00

$370,000.00
t50,000.00

t738,000.00
J15,000.00

$106,000.00
t60,000.00

J271,000.00
J2 ,000.00
t1,000.00

tu s,000.00
$ 500.00

J1,000.00
t1, 300.00
t2, s00.00
t1,000.00

$500.00
t 1,000.00

J300.00
J100,00

J3, s00.00
t 30,000.00
t 18,000.00

J500.00
1300.00

J 3 ,000.00
J6,000.00
Jl ,000.00
$1,000 .00

J30,000.00
t2 ,000.00

t1s ,000.00
J 15,000.00
j7,000.00

$52 ,000.00
J1,000.00

$110,000.00
J 50,000 ,00
J3,000.00

J300,00
$2,174,300.00

J2,174,300.00

J2,174,300.00c

$s,1s3.84 556,615.32 J10,384.68
$0.00 $935.86 J436,86-

$26,8s5.32 1243,724.75 $D6,275.2s
J3,E43.40 $43,873.80 $6,U6.20

$59,673.26 1725,827.20 5U,172.80
$2,62s.49 $10,608.67 

'4,391.33$8,694.3E JEg,9E6. s0 $16,011.s0
J7,132.43 J79,011.85 $19,011.8s-

J15,284.60 J123,568.43 $147,431.57
$0.00 $1,433.17 $566.83
$0.00 $558.66 t441.34

$3,309.38 J101,822.57 523,L77.13
t22.22 J115.81 $384.1!)
$50.00 $930.00 $70.00
$0.00 J1,12s.00 $175.00
J0.00 J1,66s.00 $83s.00
J0.00 $1,470.00 t470.00-
t0.00 J50.00 $450.00

1204.00 $612.00 $388,00
$0.00 J0.00 t 300,00
J0.00 $0.00 t100.00

$40s.88 t1,68s.6s 
'1,814.35J2,647.01 J29,237.06 J762.94

J906.2s J15,354.70 J2,635.30
J0.00 $0.00 Js00.00
J0.00 J0.00 $300.00
$0.00 $1,939.81 J1,050.19

J180.EE J1,798.88 $4,201.12
$279.00 $6,691.26 $3,691.26-

10.00 s237,87 $762.13
J0.00 t44,930.00 $14,930.00-
J0.00 t64.50 ,1,93s. s0

$916.63 J4,33s.06 
'10,564.94J6,224.91 $16,998.95 $1,998.96-

J206.80 t3,494.1s $3,505.85
J1,323.85 J18,987.43 $43,012.57

J0.00 ,0.00 $1,000.00
t8,748.63 J101,482.72 J8,517.28
$4,164.98 t41,411.54 J8,588.46
J1,12E. sl t3,910.76 J910.76-

$0.00 i224,52 J75.48
$159,991.56 t1,776,732.s6 J397,567.44

t397 ,567 .44

1397 ,567 .M-

84.50
L87 .37
55.87
87.75
98.35
70.72
84.89

131.69
45.60
71.66
55.87
81.46
23.16
93.00
86.54
66.60

147.00
10.00
61.20

.00

.00
48.15
97.46
8s.36

.00

.00
64.65
29.98

223.04
23.79

L49.77
3.23

28.90
113.33
49.92
30.62

.00
92.26
82.82

130.36
74.84
87.72

8L.72

87.72

$1s9,991.66 51,776,732.56

$1559,991.65cR 57,776,732.56c



sYS DAIE: 100819 [CBCBP]
GENERAL FUND

oArE 10/08/19

G/L ACCI
NUMBER 'ITTLE

FORD COONTY

BUDGET COMPARISON AI{ALYS
Tuesday fttober E, 2019

I s For september of 2019
SYs rIME 1L:15

PAGE 10

FISCAL
EUDGET

ACTUAL
M.T.O Y.T-D

UNEXPENDED

BUOGET USED

01-56-400.1
01-s6-400.5
01-56-422
01-s5-423
01-56-430
01-s6-414
01-56-435
01-56-436
01-56-455

J22,000.00
$7, s00 .00
J2 ,200.00

$500.00
$s00.00
t 300.00
$700.00

$2 5 ,000.00
$0.00

$s8,700.00

$s8,700.00

$58,700.00c

$18,173.01
$5,009.38
,1,439.66

J559.19
$138.68
J490.00

$0.00
$5,537.00

$64.97
J33,511.89

t33, s11.89

$ 33, s11.89c

$3, E26.99
t1,490.62

$760.34
$59.19-

$351.32
$190.00-
J700.00

$18,363.00
154.9i-

$25,188.11

12s,188.11

125,188.11-

82.m
80.13
65.44

111.84
27.74

163.33
.00

26.55
.00

57,09

57.09

57.09

coRoitER
DEPAR'IIIEI{T HEAD

SAI.ARIES -DEPTJIIES
VEHICLE EXPENSES

TMVEL APEilSE
OT}IER PROFESS IOTIAL SERYICES
IXJES/SUBSCRI PT/BOOKS

TP"{INING
[IEDICAL
OFFICE SUPPLIES

** TOTAL CORONER EXPEI{SES

** TOTAL EXPENSE

DEPARIIiIENT 55 TOTALS

11,653.84
$703.13

$0.00
$233.15

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

J309.00
$0.00

$2,899.13

$2,899.13

$2,899.13cR



SYs DATE: 100819 [GBCBP]
GENEML FUND

DATE 10/08/19

FORD CCI,,IITY

B u D G ET c oit PA R r s o A N A L Ys r s For septenber of 2019
Tuesday october 8, 2019

sYS IIi,!E 11 : 15

PAGE 11

USED
G/L Accr
NUMBER TTTLE

FlSCAL
BUDGET

ACTUAL

t{-T-o Y-T-D
UNEXPENDEO

EUDGFI

01-58-400.1
01-s8-400.5
01-58-403
01-58-423
01-58-429
01-58-430
01-58-414
01-58-435
01-58-455
01-58-476

J1U,26s.36
t31,686.90
1s,969.21

$0.00
$s ,000.00
$1,000.30
$3 ,911.26

1517.14
t7,441.77

$870.U
$152,763.46

$162,763.46

t162,763.46c

85.18
84.44
68.61

.00
100.00
100.0 3

97.78
51.43

103.08
72.5r
84.81

84,81

84.81

STATES ATTORNEY

OEPPIRTUEI{T HEAD

SAT,ARIES -S ECRETARY

HEALTH INSURII{CE
IMVEL E(PENSE
LEGAL SERVICES

OIHER PROFES SIOITAI- SERWCES

DUES/SUBSCRTTT/Bmrc
TR{INING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MISC D(PENSES

** TOTAL STATES ATTORXEY EXPEI,ISES

** TOTAL EXPENSE

DEPAR'IIIIENT 58 TOTALS

$ 19, 531. 64
$5,841.10
t2,730.79

$100.00
$0.00
$0.30-

$88.74
1s82.86

s43.17 -
$ 19.88

t29,161.54

5131,797.00 t10,351.06
J37, s28.00 $2,885.77
J8,700.00 1764.233100.00 t0.00
ts,000.00 J0.00t1,000.00 J0.00t4,000.00 $0.00$1,200.00 J0.00J1,400.00 J0.00t1,200.00 J431.08

$191,925.00 J14,433.14

,u1,925.00

$191,925.00c

$14,413.14

$14,433.14cR

t29,161.54

$29,161.54-



sYs DATE: 100E19 IGBCBP]
GENERAL FUND

DArE 10/08/19

FORD COUNry
BUDGET COMPARISON ANALYSI

Tuesday october 8, 201"9

s For September of 2019
SYS TIME 11:1"5

PAGE 12

G/L ACCr
NUMBER ITTLE

FISCAL
BUDGET

ACTUAL

M-T-D Y.T.D
UNE(PENDED

BUDGET USED

01-59-400.1
01-59-400.6
01-59-403
01-s9-423
01-59-425
0t-59-427
01-59-430
01-59-434
01-59-435
01-59-4s5
01-59-476

CHIEF ASSESSITIENT OFFICE
DEPMTIiIEI'IT HEAD

SALARI E5-DEPUTIES
HEALTH INSUMIICE
TMVEL E(PENSE

PUBL]SHING/PRINTING
COIi,PUTER SERVICES

OIHER PROFESSIOML SERWCES
UJES/SUBSCRTPVBOoKS
TRAININ6
OFF]CE SUPPLIES
MISC EXPENSES*, TOTAL CHIEF ASSESSMENT EPENSES

** TOTAL EXPENSE

DEPARI},IENT 59 TOTALS

$8,500.10
t1,884.31

367s.32
$90.47-

$5,398.40
$4,684.14
$2,000.00

1451.78-
J193.07-
J203.37
t412.8s

$24,0?3.t7

$55,000.00 t4,230.76
$17,500.00 $1,423.06
$4,355.00 $7s1.35$0.00 $0.00
$7,000.00 $0.00

$22,000.00 $90.00
J2,000.00 t0.00
J350.00 5721..78

$2,000.00 t0.00$s00.00 s0.00$s00.00 $0.00
$111,205.00 J7,216.95

$45,499.90
t1s,61s.59
J3,679.6E

$90.47
$601.60

$17,315.85
$0.00

$801.78
J2,193.07

$296.63
$87.1s

$87,181.83

$87,181.83

$87,181.83c

84.55
89.23
84.49

.00
8.s9

78.71
.00

229.08
109.65

59.33
77.43
78.40

78.40

78.40

t111,205.00

$111,20s.00c

$7,216.95

J7,216.9scR

s24,023.77

s2.4 ,0?3 .L7 -



SYs DAIE: 100819 IGBCBP]
GENEML FUND

DAIE 10/08/19

FORD COI'i{TY

I U DG ET COM PARr S O N ANALY S r S For September of 2019

Tuesday october 8, 2019

SYS TIME 11:15

PAGE 13

G/L ACCr
NUMBER

FISCAL
EUDGET M-T-O Y.T.O

UNEXPENDEO
BUDGET USED

ELECTIONS

r* TOTAL APENSE

01.60-327 VOTERREGREIMBURSEI,TEI{T

+* TOTAL REVENUE

01-60-400.6
01-60-400.E
01-60-425
01-60-427
01-60-430
01-50-45 5

01-60-476

10.00

$0.00

$0.00

,0.00
$2,000.00
J 3, 500.00

t100,000.00
J 3E,000,00

t5 ,000.00
12 ,600.00

J r-51 , 100 . 00

t1s 1, 100.00

t151,100.00c

,0.00

J0.00

l0.00

J2,260.00

12 ,260.00cR

$0.00

\7 ,szg .14

J7,529.34

$6,0i5.02
$882.99

t2,58s.65
128,066.59
J16,187.40

16, s72.01
t1,475.6s

,61,845.31

J61,845.31

J54,315.97c

$0.00

J7,529.34-

$7,529.34-

$6,075.02-
J1,117.01

$9L4.35
$71,933.41
$21,6U.60
$1,572.01-
$1,U4.3s

$89,254.69

189,254.69

J96,784.03-

.00

.00

.00
44.L5
73.88
28.07
42.60

131.44
56.76
40.93

40.93

35.95

SALARIES.DE PUTI E5

SALARIES -OVERIIME
PUBLISHING/PRINIING
COI.,IPUTER SERVICES
OTHER PROFESSIOML SERVICES
OFFICE SUPPL]Es
MISC APEiISES** TOTAL ELECION EXPEI,ISES

** TOTAL EOENSE

DEPAR11.,!ENT 60 TOTALS

t1,587.50
$0.00
J0.00
J0.00

t572.50
$0.00
,0.00

$2 ,2 60.00



sYs DATE: 100819 IGBCBP]
GENERAL FUND

DArE 10/08/19

FORD COJI,/TY

BUDGET COt,iPARISOI{ Ai{ALYS
Tuesday october 8, 2019

I S For Septeflber of 2019
sYs IIME 11:15

PAGE 14

USEO

G/L ACCr
NI'I.IBER TIILE

FISCAL
BUDGET

AC]UAL
M.T.D Y.T.D

UNEXPENOED

BUDGET

01-61-400.3
01-61-403
01,-6t-427
01-61-431
01-51-434
01-61-455
01-61-475

CIRCI'TT JUDGE

SAT,ARIES-DEPLTEES
HEALTH INSUMI{CE
CO,IPUTER SERVICES
OIJTSIDE COi{TRAGS
rx.,Es/suBscRrrr/800$
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MISC DOENSES

** TOTAL CIROTT ]UDGE E(PEI{SES

** TOTAL EPENSE

DEPAR'TIiIEI{T 61 IOIALS

J36,992.00
,8,700.00

$900.00
J1,?00.00
$1,500.00

J800.00
$250.00

ts0,342.00

ts0,142.00

J50,342.00c

$34,865.34
t5,305.87

J746.00
J1,184.56

J516.18
$684.89
J166,00

$43,469.84

$43,469.84

t43,469.84c

J2,U6,66
$3,393.13

J154.00
$15.44

$983.82
$115.11
$84.00

$6,872.16

$6,872.15

$6,872,16-

94.25
61.00
E2.89
98.71
34.4L
85.61
66.40
85.35

86.35

86.3s

$2, E45.54
J764.23
,4E.00
$0.00
J0.00
J0.00
$0.00

$3,6s7 .77

t3,657 .77

t3,657.77cR



sYS DATE: 100819 IGBCBP]
GENEML FUND

DArE 10/08/19

G/L ACCr
NUMEER TTTLE

FORD COUI.ITY

B l.J DG ET C OM PAR I S ON AN AL YS I S For September of 2019

Tuesday october 8, 2019

SYS IIME 11:15

PAGE 15

FISCAL
EUDGET

ACTI'AL
I.I-T-D Y.T.D

UNEXPENDED
BUDGET USED

BOARD OF REVIEW

01.63.400.9 SALARIES.OTHER
01-53-423 TMVEL EXPENSE

01-53.425 PUBLISHING/PRINIING** TOTAL BOARD OF REWEW EXPENSES

$4,000.00
t1,500.00

,2 50.00
$ 5,750.00

$ s , 7s0.00

$5,750.00c t0.00

t4,000.00
1181.48
1101.58

14,281.16

$4,283.16

t4,283.16c

t0.00
$1,118. s2

$148.32
$1,466.84

t1,466.84

$1,466.84-

100.00
u.10
40.67
74.49

7 4.49

7 4.49

,0.00
J0.00
10.00
10.00

t0.00** TOTAL EXPENSE

DE PARII,,IENT 63 TOTALS



sYs oArE: 100819 [GBC8P]
GENEML FUNO

DAIE 10/08/19

FORD COUNTY

B U DG ET C OM PA R I S ON ANA LY S I S For September of 2019
Tuesday october 8, 2019

FISCAT
BUDGET

SYS IIME 11:15

PAGE 16

USED

G/L ACCT

NUIVIBER TNLE Y-T-D
UNEXPENDED

BUOGFT

CO{JRT SYSTEI,IS

01-54-400.13 PETrT JURY
01-64-400.24 MLrFF
01-64.423,1 JURYTRAVEL
01-54-439.2 JURoRSMEALS

** TOTAL COI',RT SYSTEMS D@ENsES

$ 5 ,000.00
$18,000.00
$4,000.00

$300.00
$27,300,00

$27,300.00

$27,100.00c

t0,00
$1,709.28

$0.00
50.00

J1,709. 2 8

$1,709.28

$1,709.28cR

$5,08s.00
,18,192.36
$4,853.42

$571.95
s28,702.73

t28,702.73

$28,702 .73c

$85.00-
$192.36-
t853.42-
$271,95-

$1,402.73-

J1,402.73-

tL,402.73

101.70
101.07
Lzt.34
190.65
105.14

105.14

105.14

** IOTAL E(PEI,{sE

OE PAR'II.IEI{I 54 TOTALS



sYs DArE: 100819 IGBCBP]
GENEML FUND

DArE 10/08/19

G,/L ACCI
NUI4BER TTTLE

FORD COUNTY

BUDGET COMPARISON ANALYS]S
Tuesday october 8, 2019

For September of 2019
SYS TIilE 11:15

PAGE 17

FISCAL
BUDGEI

ACTUAL
M-T-D Y-T-D

UNEXPENDED
BUDGET

%

USED

HOUSING COUNTY OFFICES
01-65-420 rELEPllor.rE
01-65-424 PoSTAGE

01-55-427 CoPTER SERVTCES
** TOTAL Hq'SING COUI{TY EXPENSES

** TOTAL DOENSE

DEPARI}IENT 55 TOTALS

$34
$2s
J26
$8s

$E5,200.00

$85,200.00c

$1, E25.63
$2,856.42
t2, s56.33
t7,238.38

J7,238.38

t7,238.3EcR

tt7 ,914.L7
t24,882.71
s24,967 .29
s57 ,764.17

t67 ,764.L7

t67 ,764.77c

$16,28s . 83
t117.29

$1,032.71
$17,43s.83

$17,435 .83

117,43s.83-

,200.00
,000.00
,000.00
,200.00

52.38
99. 53
95.03
79.54

79.54

79.54



sYs DArE: 100819 [G8CBP]
GENERAL FUND

DATE 10/08/19

FORD COI,,NTY

BUDGET COMPARISON ANALYS
Tuesday october 8, 2019

I s For september of 2019
sYS IIME 11:15

PAGE 18

USED
G/L ACCT

NUMBER TITLE
FISCAL
BUOGET

ACruAL
M-T-O Y-T.D

UNE(PENDED

BUDGET

PUBLIC BLOG COii,I$S IOI{
01.66-400.12 SALARIES-MIIIIEMXCE
01-66.400.13 MAII,ITEM CE OYERTII,IE

01-56-403 BEALTH rNsuRArcE
01.66-410 BUILDING-iIAINTEM CE

01.66.413 EUILDING-GROJNDS
01-65-420 TELEPHoNE

01-66-421.1 ELECTRIC-JArL
01-66-421.2 ElEcrRrc-couRr{ousE
01-56-421.3 GAs-lArL
01-66-421.4 GAS-CoURTi{oUSE
01-66-421.5 TTJATER-IAIL

01-66-421.6'TATER-couRTHousE
01-66-424 PosrAGE
01-65-457 BUILDING-OPEMTING SUPPLIES
01.56-460 FCPHDBUILDING-OPEMTII,{GSUPPLIE
01-66-495 SERVTCE Cor'{rRCTsr* TOTAL PBC E(PEIISES

$s2,8s6.00 J9,144.00
J0,00 $1,000.00

$11,82s.93 $10,174.07
lt7,432.44 $7,567.56
$7,817,31 $2,182.69
t2,998. s9 $2,99E.s9-

$31,581.75 $3,418.25
$13,564.89 $415.11
$3,322.16 $1,677.84
$5,682.40 $317.50
$7,178.63 J7,627.37$725.91 t274.09

$43. s2 
'43. 

s2-
$11,615.61 $1,615,61-
$5,800.00 $3,800.00-
s8,275.77 $73,774.28

$181,890.86 $43,109.14

$62,000.00
$1,000.00

$22,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00

$0.00
$ 3 5 ,000.00
$14,000.00

$ 5 , 000 .00
$6,000.00
J9,000,00
$ 1,000 .00

$0.00
$10 ,000.00
$3,000,00

122,000.00
$225,000.00

$22s,000.00

$225,000.00c

t4,611.20
$0.00

$1, s1s, s8
$109.60

$0.00
$750.00

$4,804. s3
$2,0s8.52

$2U.56
|LLT .87

$0.00
10.00
J0.00

t71.96
$0,00

$626.14
$15,078.06

$15,078.06

$1s,078,06cR

t181,890. E6

$181,890.85c

$43,109.14

$43,109.14-

85.25
.00

53.75
69.73
78.77

.00
90.23
97.03
65.44
94.77
81.98
72.59

.00
116.16
226.67
37.39
80.84

80.84

80.84

r* TOTAL EPENSE

DEPARIT,IEIfI 66 TOTALS



ivs oarr: 1oo8t9 [cecgp]
GENERAL FUND

DArE 10/08/19

G/L Accr
I{IJI.iBER TTTLE

FORD COI'I{TY

I u DG ET co M PA R I S O N ANA LY S I s For September of 2019
Tuesday october 8, 2019

AC]UAL
T.T-D Y-T-D

sYs IIME 11:15

PAGE 19

FISCAL
BUDGET

UNEXPENDED
BUD6ET USED

01-68-400.6
01-58-400.9
01-68-423
01-68-455
01-68-476

J U ,000.00
$1,000.00

J600 .00
J50.00

J100.00
J13,750.00

t13,750.00

$13 ,7s0.00c

$10,115.20
t2,477 .00

J320.8s
$0.00

J69.30
$u,982.3s

$12,982.3s

$12,982.35c

$1,884.80
J1,477.00-

1279.1s
$ 50.00
$30.70

$757.65

t767.65

J767 .65-

84.29
247 .70
53.48

.00
69.30
94.42

94.42

94.42

ZONING

ZONING OFFICER
SALARIES -O1I{ER
TRAVEL E{PENSE
OFFICE SUPPLIES
I.IISC EXPENSES** TOTAL ZO'IING E(PE SES

I* TOTAL DOENSE

DEPARII,IENT 68 TOTALS

t923.06
J0.00
t0.00
$0.00
J0.00

1923.06

t923.06

J92l.06cR



sYs DATE: 1.00819 IGBCBP]
GENEML FUIID

DATE 10/08/19

FORD Cq'lNTY
BUOGET COMPARISON ANALYS

Tuesday october 8, 2019
I S For September of 2019

sYs nME u:Ii
PAGE 20

USED

G/L ACCT
I{UMBER TTTLE

FISCAL
BUDGET

ACTUAL
M-T-D Y-T-D

UNEXPENDED
BUDGET

INDIGENT
01-70-400.22 PUBLIC DEFENDER-CONTMCTUAL
01-70-400.23 A5SI5T. PUBLIC oEFENDER-CONIRACI
01-70-430 OIHERPROFESSIOMLSERVICES
01-70-436 MEDTCAL

01-70-440 DELTNQUETTT & oEpENDEt{r CHTLDREN
+* TOTAL INDIGENT E{PENSES

$4, s62.23 t4, s62.23-
J8, r33.30 J1,666.70

$ls,006,14 J2,993.86$0.00 $1,000.00
$3,897.00 J9,103.00

t31,798.67 $10,201.33

$0.00
$10,000.00
$18,000.00
$1,000.00

$13,000.00
$42,000.00

$0.00

.00

.00

.00

.33

.00
83.33
E3.37

.00
29.98
75.71

75.7L

75.7t

T* TfiAL EXPENSE

DEPARIIIENT 70 TOTAL5

$42,000.00

$42,000.00c

t833.33

$833.33cR

t31,798.67

$31,798.67c

$10,201.33

$10,201.33-



'sYs DATE: 100819 IGBCBP]
GENERAT FUND

DArE 10/08/19

FORD COUI.JTY

BUDGET COMPARISON ANALYSI
Tuesday october 8, 2019

s For september of 2019
sYs rIME 11:15

PAGE 21

G/L ACCI
NUMBER T TLE

FISCAL
BUOGET

ACTUAL

M-T-O Y-T-O
UNEXPENDEO

BUDGET

%

USED

PUBLIC DEFENDER
01-71-400.1 DEPARTMEITHEAD
01-71-403 HEALTH INSURANCE

01.71-423 TRAVEL EXPENSE

01.71.430 OT]JERPROFESSIOMLSERVICES
01-71-434 DUEs/suBscRrFr/BmKs
01-71.455 OFFICE SUPPLIES
07-77-476 Mrsc EXPENSES

r* TOTAL APENSE

DE PARI'I4EI.{T 7]. TOTALS

$22,140.99
$8,700.00

J500.00
$10,000.00

t3,777 .00
J1,2E6.61
$1,200.00

$118,518.00 t9,315.94
J8,700.00 J0.00

ts00,00 J0.00
,10,000.00 $0.00J4,000.00 $0.00
$1,500.00 $0.00
$1,200.00 J0.00

J144,518.00

J144, 518 . 00c

$9,315.94

$9,315.94cR

J96,477.01
$0.00
,0.00
t0.00

$223.00
s213.39

t0.00

t96,9r.3.40

,96,913.40c

$47,604.60

$47,604.60-

81.33
.00
.00
.00

5.58
L4.23

.00

67.06

67.06


